
札幌水道総合配水量

令和 4 年 4 月 15,625,940 98.5 15,625,940 98.5 3 日 536,730 503,360 520,865

5 月 16,059,980 99.4 31,685,920 98.9 25 日 537,640 482,920 518,064

6 月 15,635,430 97.8 47,321,350 98.6 26 日 539,600 502,270 521,181

7 月 16,405,900 97.0 63,727,250 98.2 3 日 562,200 490,340 529,223

8 月 16,036,510 97.3 79,763,760 98.0 21 日 538,630 492,600 517,307

9 月 15,422,790 98.4 95,186,550 98.0 7 日 529,400 487,200 514,093

10 月 15,906,220 98.1 111,092,770 98.1 16 日 524,380 496,530 513,104

11 月 15,236,630 98.1 126,329,400 98.1 6 日 525,690 496,140 507,888

12 月 16,098,650 98.7 142,428,050 98.1 31 日 554,580 502,330 519,311

令和 5 年 1 月 15,969,190 99.2 158,397,240 98.2 29 日 537,870 449,060 515,135

2 月 14,723,090 101.2 173,120,330 98.5 5 日 541,640 511,320 525,825

3 月 16,126,130 99.5 189,246,460 98.6 5 日 536,190 502,730 520,198
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